Transforming Climates:
Preaching Environmental Justice
Draft Conference Schedule

Tuesday, April 2, 2024

3:00 p.m. (CDT)  Check-In Begins

5:00 p.m. Welcome and Introductions

6:00 p.m. Dinner

7:00 p.m. Lecture: Preaching Exilic Hope in the Climate Crisis - Jerusha Neal
8:00 p.m. Q&A with Jerusha Neal

8:30 p.m. Compline

9:00 p.m. Fellowship

Wednesday, April 3, 2024

8:00 a.m. Breakfast

9:00 a.m. Morning Prayer

9:15 a.m. Peer Groups

10:00 a.m. Workshop: Climates Transforming Preaching - David Stark

12:00 p.m. Lunch

1:00 p.m. Guided Hike: Hearing and Preaching After Humanity - Andrew Thompson
4:00 p.m. Free Time (with optional activities)

6:00 p.m. Dinner

7:00 p.m. Lecture: The Sacredness of Water - Miguel De La Torre

8:00 p.m. Q&A with Miguel De La Torre

8:30 p.m. Compline

9:00 p.m. Fellowship



Thursday, April 4, 2024

8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Breakfast

Morning Prayer

Peer Groups

Panel Discussion: Preaching for Transformed Communities

Closing Eucharist (preacher: Miguel De La Torre)

TLunch



