Transforming Climates: Preaching Environmental Justice Draft Conference Schedule

Tuesday, April 2, 2024

3:00 p.m. (CDT)	Check-In Begins
5:00 p.m.	Welcome and Introductions
6:00 p.m.	Dinner
7:00 p.m.	Lecture: Preaching Exilic Hope in the Climate Crisis - Jerusha Neal
8:00 p.m.	Q&A with Jerusha Neal
8:30 p.m.	Compline
9:00 p.m.	Fellowship

Wednesday, April 3, 2024

8:00 a.m.	Breakfast
9:00 a.m.	Morning Prayer
9:15 a.m.	Peer Groups
10:00 a.m.	Workshop: Climates Transforming Preaching - David Stark
12:00 p.m.	Lunch
1:00 p.m.	Guided Hike: Hearing and Preaching After Humanity - Andrew Thompson
4:00 p.m.	Free Time (with optional activities)
6:00 p.m.	Dinner
7:00 p.m.	Lecture: The Sacredness of Water - Miguel De La Torre
8:00 p.m.	Q&A with Miguel De La Torre
8:30 p.m.	Compline
9:00 p.m.	Fellowship

Thursday, April 4, 2024

8:00 a.m.	Breakfast
9:00 a.m.	Morning Prayer
9:15 a.m.	Peer Groups
10:00 a.m.	Panel Discussion: Preaching for Transformed Communities
11:00 a.m.	Closing Eucharist (preacher: Miguel De La Torre)
12:00 p.m.	Lunch